
Int SX Carpi Rd 2 SX Junior 125 - Timed Practice

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 4 MENEGHELLO G. 46.686
Migliore

1 49.130 18:09:34.570

2 1:14.237 18:10:48.807

3 48.176 18:11:36.983

4 1:10.469 18:12:47.452

5 48.130 18:13:35.582

6 1:05.528 18:14:41.110

7 46.876 18:15:27.986

8 46.917 18:16:14.903

9 54.887 18:17:09.790

10 46.686 18:17:56.476

 Po. 2 - # 295 BISERNI F. + 00.020
Diff. Primo

1 53.803 18:09:41.269

2 47.728 18:10:28.997

3 49.111 18:11:18.108

4 1:36.786 18:12:54.894

5 47.216 18:13:42.110

6 47.268 18:14:29.378

7 1:03.563 18:15:32.941

8 46.706 18:16:19.647

9 54.229 18:17:13.876

10 50.754 18:18:04.630

 Po. 3 - # 288 JAYAL N. + 01.827
Diff. Primo

1 49.628 18:10:04.638

2 1:09.770 18:11:14.408

3 49.254 18:12:03.662

4 1:21.141 18:13:24.803

5 48.567 18:14:13.370

6 1:11.669 18:15:25.039

7 48.513 18:16:13.552

8 1:25.173 18:17:38.725

 Po. 4 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 02.679
Diff. Primo

1 55.763 18:09:36.548

2 50.034 18:10:26.582

3 49.365 18:11:15.947

4 1:03.074 18:12:19.021

5 49.908 18:13:08.929

6 2:38.511 18:15:47.440

7 49.602 18:16:37.042

8 1:04.301 18:17:41.343

 Po. 5 - # 297 MARTINI A. + 04.020
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.074 18:10:10.458

2 1:34.566 18:11:45.024

3 51.053 18:12:36.077

4 50.706 18:13:26.783

5 59.924 18:14:26.707

6 51.407 18:15:18.114

7 51.659 18:16:09.773

8 1:05.350 18:17:15.123

9 51.337 18:18:06.460

 Po. 6 - # 271 STROZZI L. + 04.192
Diff. Primo

1 59.324 18:09:59.893

2 51.412 18:10:51.305

3 59.386 18:11:50.691

4 51.034 18:12:41.725

5 1:02.245 18:13:43.970

6 51.341 18:14:35.311

7 1:05.606 18:15:40.917

8 1:01.491 18:16:42.408

9 50.878 18:17:33.286

10 57.116 18:18:30.402

 Po. 7 - # 445 BIMBI C. + 05.192
Diff. Primo

1 53.558 18:09:42.246

2 52.877 18:10:35.123

3 58.014 18:11:33.137

4 52.839 18:12:25.976

5 52.518 18:13:18.494

6 1:01.261 18:14:19.755

7 1:20.338 18:15:40.093

8 52.527 18:16:32.620

9 51.878 18:17:24.498

10 58.033 18:18:22.531

 Po. 8 - # 111 KRAL R. + 06.590
Diff. Primo

1 53.496 18:09:43.267

2 53.276 18:10:36.543

3 2:19.845 18:12:56.388

4 53.430 18:13:49.818

5 54.052 18:14:43.870

6 54.246 18:15:38.116

7 2:05.068 18:17:43.184

Fastest lap: 46.686 
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